
+0,6
1 803 Balcers Luiz Brazil 13"66
2 863 Seibold Florian TV Heppenheim 13"99
3 827 Lamine Philippe ASU Bron 14"20
4 817 Godart Claude CSL 14"54
5 846 Schieke Michael LG Rhein-VVied 16''22

+1,4
1 842 Richardson Greg USA 13"65
2 856 Edorh Claude LT DSHS Köln 13"82
3 812 Elmas Taylan 14"39
4 816 Gerber Marc SMEC Metz 14"59
5 845 Schaeffer Claude CAD 16"47
6 847 Schiltz Sven CSL 17''29

+1,0
1 851 Tschomba Myriam 13"77
2 809 Davin Elisabeth AC Dampicourt 13"97
3 811 Debra Sandy CAD 18"65

+1,8
1 854 Weber Jean-Marc CSL 18''01

+1,3
1 818 Hansen Patrick CAEG 15"11
2 835 Petit Raoul CAD 15"40
3 820 Huybrecht Xavier CAD 15"59
4 852 Vanoli Max CAD 16"67

+1,4
1 804 Baldelli Steffi CSL 15"01
2 843 Rippinger Linda FOLA 16"07
3 813 Fischer Mai CAD 19"72

+1,8
1 851 Tschomba Myriam 13"62
2 809 Davin Elisabeth AC Dampicourt 14"03

100 m Hurdles Women Final

1st Memorial Sven Gales

Dudelange, 29th June 2002

110 m Hurdles Youth Men Final

100 m Hurdles Youth Women Final

110 m Hurdles Men heat 1

110 m Hurdles Men heat 2

100 m Hurdles Women heat 1

110 m Hurdles Junior Men Final



+1,8
1 842 Richardson Greg USA 13"48
2 803 Balcers Luiz Brazil 13"65
3 856 Edorh Claude LT DSHS Köln 13"75
4 863 Seibold Florian TV Heppenheim 13"91
5 812 Elmas Taylan 13"95
6 827 Lamine Philippe ASU Bron 13"98
7 816 GerberMarc SMEC Metz 14"34
8 817 Godart Claude CSL 14"42

1 860 Schmidt Tanja LC Saucony Saar 11'15''10
2 857 Berrtram Christine LC Saucony Saar 11'17''75
3 858 Brede Christiane SV Saar 05 Saarbrücken 13'00''67

1 802 Backes Marc FOLA 10'20''96
2 828 Liber Alain CAB 10'37''82
3 822 Kauth Christian CAD 11'34''16

1 818 Hansen Patrick CAEG 40''23
2 836 Petit Raoul CAD 40''73
3 820 Huybrecht Xavier CAD 44''80
4 862 Antoine Alexandre ASPTT NANCY 51''93

1 807 Charlet Mandy CAD 46''02
2 830 Logelin Anne CAD 48''13
4 804 Baldelli Steffi CSL 48''78
5 843 Rippinger Linda FOLA 51''46
6 813 Fischer Mai CAD 57''31

1 841 Reuter Jeff CSL 60''64
2 854 Weber Jean-Marc CSL 65''18
3 824 Kremer Claude CAD 71''23

1 825 Kron Tina SV Saar 05 Saarbrücken 58''62
2 819 Höcke Anja VFL Kamen 59''36
3 829 Liegey Celia ASPTT Nancy 69''80

3000 m Steeple Chase Women Final

3000 m Steeple Chase Men Final

110 m Hurdles Men Final

300 m Hurdles Youth Men Final

300 m Hurdles Youth Women Final

400 m Hurdles Junior Men Final

400 m Hurdles Women Final



1 808 Claudel Laurent ES Thaon 50''95
2 844 Rissom Ferdinand TSV Bayer 04 Lever. 53''18
3 849 Steffen Jeff CSL 54''03
4 817 Godart Claude CSL 55''20
5 865 Suhren Joel CAD 61''09

1 805 Bayard Jean-Christophe AC Dampicourt 56''52
2 861 Antoine Stéphane ASPTT Nancy 57''29

400 m Hurdles Men Final A

400 m Hurdles Men Final B


